
1 04/04/2019       28,033,080.81        27,541,980.05    491,100.76 

Corporate Guarantor of 

Kamla Landmarc Motors Pvt 

Ltd 

2 23/04/2019       96,770,435.77        96,770,435.77                    -   

Corporate Guarantor of 

Kamla Landmarc Motors Pvt 

Ltd

124,803,516.58    124,312,415.82    0 0 0 491,100.76   0 0

SBI Bank Ltd

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

HDFC Bank Ltd

Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

% share in 

total amount 

of

claims 

admitted

Annexure-2

Name of the corporate debtor: KAMLA REAL ESTATE HUB PVT LTD   Date of commencement of liquidation: 27-02-2019; List of stakeholders as on: 04-03-2021

List of unsecured financial creditors

(Amount in ₹)

Sl.

No.

Name of creditor Identification No. Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set 

off

Amount of claim 

rejected

Amount of claim 

under 

verification

Remarks, if any

Date of receipt


